
Maßstab 1:70.000
0 350 700 1400 2100 2800

m

Anlage 3-4

Chemnitz, Juli 2022

Zeichenerklärung

Stadtteilgrenze

Planausschnitt

Lärmkartierung
Chemnitz 2022

Übersicht
Planausschnitte
Straßenverkehr

Straßennetz
mit DTV > 3.000 Kfz/d

LNight Index (22 - 06 Uhr)

Pegelskala in dB(A)

<= 45
45 - 50
50 - 55
55 - 60
60 - 65
65 - 70

> 70

B9 B10 B13 B14

C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C11 C12 C13 C14

D5 D6 D7 D8 D9 D10 D11 D13 D14

E5 E6 E7 E8 E9 E10 E11 E12 E13 E14

F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9 F10 F11 F12 F13 F14 F15 F16

G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 G10 G11 G12 G13 G14 G15 G16

H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8 H9 H10 H11 H12 H13 H14 H15 H16 H17

I3 I4 I5 I6 I7 I8 I9 I10 I11 I12 I13 I14

J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 J11 J12 J13 J14 J15

K8 K9 K10 K11 K12 K13 K14 K15

L9 L10 L11 L13 L15

M10 M11 M13 M14

N11

Klaffenbach

Kleinolbersdorf-Altenhain

Lutherviertel

Markersdorf

Mittelbach

Morgenleite

Rabenstein

Reichenbrand

Reichenhain

Röhrsdorf

Rottluff

Schloßchemnitz

Schönau

Siegmar

Sonnenberg

Stelzendorf

Borna-Heinersdorf

Ebersdorf

Kaßberg

Adelsberg

Altchemnitz

Altendorf

Bernsdorf

Einsiedel

Erfenschlag

Euba

Furth

Gablenz

Glösa-Draisdorf

Hilbersdorf

Hutholz

KapellenbergGrüna

Harthau

Helbersdorf

Kappel

Wittgensdorf

YorckgebietZentrum

340000

340000

341000

341000

342000

342000

343000

343000

344000

344000

345000

345000

346000

346000

347000

347000

348000

348000

349000

349000

350000

350000

351000

351000

352000

352000

353000

353000

354000

354000

355000

355000

356000

356000

357000

357000

358000

358000

359000

359000

360000

360000

361000

361000

362000

362000

363000

363000
56

23
00

0 5623000

56
24

00
0 5624000

56
25

00
0 5625000

56
26

00
0 5626000

56
27

00
0 5627000

56
28

00
0 5628000

56
29

00
0 5629000

56
30

00
0 5630000

56
31

00
0 5631000

56
32

00
0 5632000

56
33

00
0 5633000

56
34

00
0 5634000

56
35

00
0 5635000

56
36

00
0 5636000

56
37

00
0 5637000

56
38

00
0 5638000

56
39

00
0 5639000

56
40

00
0 5640000

56
41

00
0 5641000


